Specifications subject to change without notice.
Description Model Number Note
Ion™ System Control (Wi-Fi®) SYST0101CW
SYST0101CW ION™ SYSTEM CONTROL
•  Advanced humidity control settings are the default; no longer requiring increased system setup
•  Complete integration of the temperature, humidity, and ventilation (when available) in every season
•  Ion™ Zoning System compatibility LIMITED WARRANTY*
•  Dirty Filter Detection •  10 year parts, for the control, to original purchaser upon

Decorative Trim Plate - Black (6 pack)
Decorative Trim Plate - Silver (6 pack)
Equipment Communication Connector
(DX+, DX-, C, R Plug;10 pack)
Outdoor Air Temperature Sensor
Wireless Access Point (WAP)
DESCRIPTION
Duct temperature sensor
45º Actuator for round dampers
90º Actuator for rectangular dampers
Damper Control Module 1-amp Fuse
*Ordered from and warehoused by RC/Fast Parts
PART NO.
6 in. ZDAMPRND06INCB
8 in. ZDAMPRND08INCB
10 in. ZDAMPRND10INCB
12 in. ZDAMPRND12INCB
14 in. ZDAMPRND14INCB
16 in. ZDAMPRND16INCB
8 in. X 10 in. ZDAMPREC08X10B
8 in. X 14 in. ZDAMPREC08X14B
8 in. X 18 in. ZDAMPREC08X18B
8 in. X 24 in. ZDAMPREC08X24B
10 in. X 10 in. ZDAMPREC10X10B
10 in. X 14 in. ZDAMPREC10X14B
10 in. X 18 in. ZDAMPREC10X18B
10 in. X 24 in. ZDAMPREC10X24B
ZDAMPACT90DEG-R
ATO1*
ROUND & RECTANGULAR DAMPERS
DESCRIPTION

5–8.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
PART NO.
SYSTXIIRRS01*
CONTROLS
PART NO.
SYST0101RM*
* Required for dual fuel applications with non-communicating heat pumps, and for use with 2-stage, non
communicating AC or HP.
ZONING CONTROLS
PART NO.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
PART NO.
Side mount, 8 X 8 DAMPSLS08X08-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 8 DAMPSLB08X08-B
Side mount, 8 X 10 DAMPSLS08X10-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 10 DAMPSLB08X10-B
Side mount, 8 X 12 DAMPSLS08X12-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 12 DAMPSLB08X12-B
Side mount, 8 X 14 DAMPSLS08X14-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 14 DAMPSLB08X14-B
Side mount, 8 X 16 DAMPSLS08X16-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 16 DAMPSLB08X16-B
Side mount, 8 X 18 DAMPSLS08x18-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 18 DAMPSLB08X18-B
Side mount, 8 X 20 DAMPSLS08X20-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 20 DAMPSLB08X20-B
Side mount, 8 X 22 DAMPSLS08X22-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 22 DAMPSLB08X22-B
Side mount, 8 X 24 DAMPSLS08X24-B
Bottom mount, 8 X 24 DAMPSLB08X24-B
Side mount, 10 X 10 DAMPSLS10X10-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 10 DAMPSLB10X10-B
Side mount, 10 X 12 DAMPSLS10X12-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 12 DAMPSLB10X12-B
Side mount, 10 X 14 DAMPSLS10X14-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 14 DAMPSLB10X14-B
Side mount, 10 X 16 DAMPSLS10X16-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 16 DAMPSLB10X16-B
Side mount, 10 X 18 DAMPSLS10X18-B
Bottom mount, 10 X18 DAMPSLB10X18-B
Side mount, 10 X 20 DAMPSLS10X20-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 20 DAMPSLB10X20-B
Side mount, 10 X 22 DAMPSLS10X22-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 22 DAMPSLB10X22-B
Side mount, 10 X 24 DAMPSLS10X24-B
Bottom mount, 10 X 24 DAMPSLB10X24-B
Side mount, 12 X 12 DAMPSLS12X12-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 12 DAMPSLB12X12-B
Side mount, 12 X 14 DAMPSLS12X14-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 14 DAMPSLB12X14-B
Side mount, 12 X 16 DAMPSLS12X16-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 16 DAMPSLB12X16-B
Side mount, 12 X 18 DAMPSLS12X18-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 18 DAMPSLB12X18-B
Side mount, 12 X 20 DAMPSLS12X20-B
Bottom mount, 12 X 20 DAMPSLB12X20-B
Side mount, 14 X 14 DAMPSLS14X14-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 14 DAMPSLB14X14-B
Side mount, 14 X 16 DAMPSLS14X16-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 16 DAMPSLB14X16-B
Side mount, 14 X 20 DAMPSLS14X20-B
Bottom mount, 14 X 20 DAMPSLB14X20-B
Side mount, 16 X 16 DAMPSLS16X16-B
Bottom mount, 16 X 16 DAMPSLB16X16-B
Bottom mount, 16 X 20 DAMPSLB16X20-B
SLIP-IN DAMPERS
DESCRIPTION
Slip-In Dampers